Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 - Ph: 910-893-7525 - Fx: 910-893-2793 - www.harnett.org/permits Certification of Work Performed By Owner/Contractor (Individual Trade Application)

Owner (s) of Structure:	WILLIAMS, LORA & BOBBY	Phone: 910-591-0272
Owner (s) Mailing Addre	ess: 418 GREENFOREST CIR.	
	DUNN, NC, 28334	X
Land Owner Name (s):	WILLIAMS, LORA & BOBBY	Phone: 910-591-0272
Construction or Site Add	dress: 418 GREENFOREST CIR. DUNN, NC,	28334
	Parcel # 070588	
Job Cost: \$18,230	Description of Work to be done TUB TO S	HOWER CONVERSION W/VALVE
NEW VANITY & FLOOR		
Mechanical: New Unit	With Ductwork New Unit Without Du	ictwork Gas Piping Other
	<200 Amp Service Change gress Energy customers we need the pren	
Plumbing: Water/S	Sewer Tap Number of Baths	_ Water Heater
Specific Directions to Jo FROM N. MAIN STREET FOREST CIR.	b from Lillington: TAKE A RIGHT ON US 401 SOUTH, LEFT ON	N TIMBER CREEK LN; RIGHT ON GREEN
Subdivision: MYRTLEW	DOD	Lot #: 18
REBATH OF THE TRIAN	NGLE will provide the PLUMBING ame)	labor on this structure.
	or my NC state license number is 8776	ATT TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O
		comply with the State Building Code and all
	nd local laws, ordinances and regulations.	
REBATH OF THE TRIANG	GLE	919-782-7599
Contractor's Company Name		Telephone
8817 WESTGATE PARK	DR #112; RALEIGH, NC, 27617	JOSH@TRIANGLEREBATH.COM
Address		Email Address
8776	- /	
License #		
Structure Owner / Contr	actor Signature:	Date: 11/28/18
purchase permits on the	on you affirm that you have obtained permeir behalf. If doing the work as owner you to months after completion of the listed wor	nission from the above listed license holder to understand that you cannot rent, lease or sell rk.



## Town of Erwin Zoning Application & Permit

Permit #

Planning & Inspections Department

shape, existing and p	uld be submitt proposed build	ed with an attached p ings, parking and loa	plot/site plan with the ding areas, access driv	proposed use/structure showing lot res and front, rear, and side yard
dimensions.  Name of Applicant	2.2M	of the Tringle	Property Owner	1/a 14/71 5
Home Address	DOM I	last la Paragre	Home Address	Lora Williams
City, State, Zip		lestquite Perk D	City, State, Zip	418 Greenforest Cir.
Telephone	V	NE 127617	Telephone	Bunn, NC 28334
Email	919-782			910-591-0272
CHAN	Joshetr	-ionglere buth.ca	Email	
Address of Propose	d Property	418 Green	of my Lane	m. Nc. 28334
Parcel Identification	Number(s) (F			ated Project Cost 35 K
What is the applica				Name and American Street Stree
	and the second s	operty? Be specific.	of > Downea	in remodels tinternal plumbing work
Description of any pro		ments two bat	hroom remod	els; one thodo shaver
to the building or pro What was the Previ	Married Control of the Party of the Control of the	wwersto	Resdental	ment tub and showern by
Does the Property	Total Control of the	and the second of the second o	Ve)	
		the property already		erty/Parcel size
Floodplain SFHA			No Wetlands	The state of the s
MUST circle one that	The second second second		sed Septic System	Or Or
	Transfer Prof.	- 0 1	sed County/City Sewe	(T)
11		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Must Read and Sign	_
answers, statements, ar and belief. The unders application. Upon issu regulations, and the law	nd other informationing party und ance of this perrows of the State of authorizes the	ation herewith submitted derstands that any incornit, the undersigning pa f North arolin, regulat	d are in all respects true rect information submitt arty agrees to conform to ting such work and to the	fies that this application and the forgoin and correct to the best of their knowledged may result in the revocation of this all applicable town ordinances, zoning a specifications of plans herein submitted act a site inspection to ensure compliance
to this application as a				11/2/2/18
to this application as a		Signature on whe	er or Representative	11/28/18 Date
Tosh Barbare Print Name For Office Use		1		11/28/18 Date
To this application as a print Name For Office Use Zoning District		Existing Nonconform	ming Uses or Features	V
Tosh Barbare Print Name For Office Use	Ro	Existing Nonconform Other Permits Requi	ming Uses or Features iredConditional U	Jse _Building _Fire Marshal
Print Name For Office Use Zoning District Front Yard Setback	R <sub>0</sub> 401	Existing Nonconform Other Permits Requires Town Zor	ming Uses or Features iredConditional I	Jse _Building _Fire Marshal
To this application as a print Name For Office Use Zoning District	Ro	Existing Nonconform Other Permits Requi	ming Uses or Features iredConditional to	Jse _Building _Fire Marshal

According to Harnest County GIS this Property is in both Erwin a Harnest County Zoning. It appears that the major majority of the house is in RA-30 HC Zoning. They can do the influences, to the sakury in RD ( Erwin) Zoning

Signature of Town Representative: Snow Both Date Approved/Denied: